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Tehniline andmeleht
Kaitsekate MS4121

Toote nr  1122904

 
 

PE Polüetüleen

Kaitsekate profiillatile, tüüp MS 21.

Põhiandmed

1122904
MS4121 EK
41x21mm
pastelloranž
2003
Polüetüleen
PE
50 Tükk
0,65 kg/100 tk

Toote nr
Tüüp
Mõõt
Värv
RAL-number
Materjal
Materjali lühend
Väikseim müügiühik (MOQ)
Kaal

Tehnilised andmed

 2,5 
 12,5  41,5 

 33,9 

 21,5 

12,50 mm
41,50 mm
21,50 mm
Kaitsekate
C-profiil

pikkus
Laius
Kõrgus
Mudel
Sobib
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